
Overall Bib Name AG AGPlace SexPlace Time Pace

5K Run
1 90 Dennis Spaulding M30-39 * 1 18:31.87 5:58
2 135 Eric Ciocca M40-49 1 2 19:10.31 6:11
3 129 Jason Kudron M30-39 1 3 19:29.34 6:17
4 109 James Sweeney M20-29 1 4 19:48.69 6:23
5 106 Jon Mathieu M60-69 1 5 20:26.43 6:35
6 87 Sara Zuba F30-39 * 1 20:30.74 6:37
7 113 Lucian Halpern M0-12 1 6 20:44.94 6:41
8 111 Jake Halpern M40-49 2 7 20:49.13 6:42
9 25 Larissa Giordano F40-49 1 2 21:08.47 6:49
10 11 Dave Chameides M60-69 2 8 21:40.16 6:59
11 12 William Clark M50-59 1 9 22:13.75 7:10
12 45 Jenna Lennon F30-39 1 3 22:27.78 7:14
13 96 Lawrence Regan M50-59 2 10 22:30.55 7:15
14 124 Michael Burke M20-29 2 11 22:43.67 7:19
15 5 Paul Baldini M40-49 3 12 22:56.59 7:24
16 91 Peter Tep M50-59 3 13 23:14.46 7:29
17 126 Metthew Drozd M30-39 2 14 23:26.09 7:33
18 97 Sean Fallon M50-59 4 15 23:31.25 7:35
19 18 Kevin Crowley M40-49 4 16 23:36.41 7:36
20 17 Guadalupe Crowley F30-39 2 4 23:48.93 7:40
21 98 Kimberly Fitzgerald F30-39 3 5 23:56.82 7:43
22 110 Gary Brochu M50-59 5 17 24:03.42 7:45
23 52 Thomas Maynard M13-15 1 18 24:06.82 7:46
24 69 Marc Rinaldi M40-49 5 19 24:11.39 7:48
25 99 Jeffrey Maffeo M16-19 1 20 24:28.64 7:53
26 39 David Katz M40-49 6 21 24:38.40 7:56
27 104 Daniel Nivison M40-49 7 22 24:39.80 7:57
28 49 Keith Loveland M50-59 6 23 24:40.28 7:57
29 83 Andrew Voira M16-19 2 24 24:46.44 7:59
30 44 Ed Lennon M30-39 3 25 24:47.56 7:59
31 47 Taylor Llodra F20-29 1 6 24:54.48 8:02
32 7 Mary Bernier F40-49 2 7 25:02.28 8:04
33 27 John Gonski M40-49 8 26 25:11.00 8:07
34 72 Joel Rozowsky M40-49 9 27 25:44.34 8:18
35 40 Joe Kikosicki M50-59 7 28 25:51.46 8:20
36 4 Steve Antonucci M30-39 4 29 25:56.85 8:22
37 71 Rebecca Rose F30-39 4 8 26:17.87 8:28
38 88 Joseph Zullo M30-39 5 30 26:19.80 8:29
39 123 Dave Jenkins M50-59 8 31 26:22.05 8:30
40 62 Nicole Pendziwater F13-15 1 9 26:32.65 8:33
41 128 Steve Buecher M50-59 9 32 26:48.47 8:38
42 48 Emily Locher F40-49 3 10 26:51.77 8:39
43 82 Jim Thomas M30-39 6 33 26:59.49 8:42
44 51 Marisa Manley F60-69 1 11 27:13.87 8:47
45 84 Ronald Walters M50-59 10 34 27:15.51 8:47
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Overall Bib Name AG AGPlace SexPlace Time Pace
46 16 Rosie Courtney F50-59 1 12 27:30.71 8:52
47 103 Dorothy Moore F30-39 5 13 27:33.35 8:53
48 132 Rob Orciuch M60-69 3 35 27:35.93 8:54
49 41 Kristin Kikosicki F20-29 2 14 27:40.46 8:55
50 79 Gordon Stewart M30-39 7 36 27:47.42 8:57
51 78 Kimberly Spadacenta F40-49 4 15 27:58.74 9:01
52 101 Bob Ward M70-79 1 37 28:21.42 9:08
53 130 Elizabeth Elliott F20-29 3 16 28:22.07 9:09
54 6 Kate Bellmore F30-39 6 17 28:22.85 9:09
55 92 Karen Senn F50-59 2 18 28:25.23 9:10
56 89 Aj Zullo M40-49 10 38 28:29.45 9:11
57 50 Allison Mangles F30-39 7 19 28:44.09 9:16
58 59 Robert Nave M50-59 11 39 28:53.24 9:19
59 32 Steven Hennessey M20-29 3 40 28:58.89 9:20
60 19 Erin Curran F16-19 1 20 29:03.60 9:22
61 1 Joe Maturo M60-69 4 41 29:03.92 9:22
62 56 Christopher Miccio M13-15 2 42 29:18.89 9:27
63 13 Andrew Compagno M40-49 11 43 29:31.12 9:31
64 93 Craig Szymanski M50-59 12 44 29:36.46 9:33
65 131 Jon Rooney M50-59 13 45 29:44.00 9:35
66 86 Laura Zadrick F40-49 5 21 29:45.48 9:35
67 122 Elizabeth Lionetti F60-69 2 22 29:56.75 9:39
68 134 Lisa Anderson F50-59 3 23 30:00.81 9:40
69 42 Alexandra Kitz F30-39 8 24 30:08.08 9:43
70 65 Julie Rancourt F50-59 4 25 30:09.80 9:43
71 63 Joe Perusse M50-59 14 46 30:34.86 9:51
72 85 James Wood Ii M30-39 8 47 30:51.14 9:57
73 22 Miriam Frease F40-49 6 26 30:51.41 9:57
74 81 Laura Thomas F30-39 9 27 30:55.39 9:58
75 55 Jessica Miccio F40-49 7 28 31:41.58 10:13
76 8 Sean Blaney M30-39 9 48 31:42.15 10:13
77 14 Nathan Correia M13-15 3 49 31:51.88 10:16
78 10 Stephanie Carlson F30-39 10 29 32:01.25 10:19
79 21 Alice Figueroa F50-59 5 30 32:04.47 10:20
80 2 Karen O'Connell F60-69 3 31 32:04.56 10:20
81 38 Elizabeth Johnston F50-59 6 32 32:14.51 10:24
82 68 Andrew Reid M30-39 10 50 32:20.25 10:25
83 23 Debra Giannelli F50-59 7 33 32:23.03 10:26
84 119 Melissa Yumbla F30-39 11 34 32:47.77 10:34
85 29 Louann Heft F50-59 8 35 32:55.60 10:37
86 35 Veronica Hribko F20-29 4 36 33:04.24 10:40
87 34 Angelica Hribko F20-29 5 37 33:04.36 10:40
88 114 Riya Patel F16-19 2 38 33:11.86 10:42
89 61 Alexis Pendziwater F16-19 3 39 33:12.51 10:42
90 70 Susan Rodgers F50-59 9 40 33:54.16 10:56
91 73 Ben Schwartz M50-59 15 51 34:40.35 11:11
92 120 Diane Kosiorek F40-49 8 41 34:44.33 11:12
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Overall Bib Name AG AGPlace SexPlace Time Pace
93 54 Griffin Mccarroll M0-12 2 52 34:47.87 11:13
94 53 Nikky Mccarroll F40-49 9 42 34:48.01 11:13
95 117 Joe Steele M60-69 5 53 34:56.09 11:16
96 31 Tom Hennessey M60-69 6 54 35:36.62 11:29
97 58 Kathryn Myers F30-39 12 43 35:38.02 11:29
98 80 Elizabeth Stewart F30-39 13 44 35:38.46 11:29
99 108 Emilio Jaca M40-49 12 55 36:05.74 11:38
100 105 Shepell Jaca F40-49 10 45 36:05.83 11:38
101 127 Rebecca Albert F16-19 4 46 36:29.07 11:46
102 94 Marianell Calley F16-19 5 47 36:49.97 11:52
103 57 Patricia Mousch F40-49 11 48 36:58.38 11:55
104 115 Caden Moore M0-12 3 56 37:15.46 12:01
105 67 Christopher Reale M60-69 7 57 37:19.20 12:02
106 125 Lee Rothert M50-59 16 58 37:22.20 12:03
107 77 Amanda Smith F20-29 6 49 37:22.26 12:03
108 121 Stephen Kosiorek M16-19 3 59 37:30.67 12:06
109 95 Kim Oca F50-59 10 50 37:41.17 12:09
110 102 James Silkevat M70-79 2 60 38:16.19 12:20
111 37 Kristin Iovene F30-39 14 51 38:30.24 12:25
112 107 Heather Dinneen F30-39 15 52 38:30.55 12:25
113 116 David Adams M80-89 1 61 38:46.61 12:30
114 76 Christine Sibley F40-49 12 53 39:09.46 12:37
115 75 Laura Shum F30-39 16 54 39:28.04 12:43
116 24 Jane Gibson F20-29 7 55 39:36.03 12:46
117 60 Ann Nunn-Hacku F50-59 11 56 39:39.44 12:47
118 9 Jan Bosworth F70-79 1 57 39:47.71 12:50
119 30 Timothy Henley M50-59 17 62 39:53.85 12:52
120 118 Kim Lendroth F50-59 12 58 40:16.04 12:59
121 33 Michael Hennessey M0-12 4 63 40:43.11 13:08
122 28 Pamela Harding F60-69 4 59 54:30.08 17:34
123 133 Herman Bershtein M90+ 1 64 1:04:40.51 20:51

Number of records: 123

East Haven Community Classic 5k Road Race - Sept. 7, 2019
Overall Results 5K Run

3



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Age Groupings  



AGPlace Bib Name AG Time Pace
5K Run
Female
Female 13-15
1 62 Nicole Pendziwater F13-15 26:32.65 8:33

Female 16-19
1 19 Erin Curran F16-19 29:03.60 9:22
2 114 Riya Patel F16-19 33:11.86 10:42
3 61 Alexis Pendziwater F16-19 33:12.51 10:42
4 127 Rebecca Albert F16-19 36:29.07 11:46
5 94 Marianell Calley F16-19 36:49.97 11:52

Female 20-29
1 47 Taylor Llodra F20-29 24:54.48 8:02
2 41 Kristin Kikosicki F20-29 27:40.46 8:55
3 130 Elizabeth Elliott F20-29 28:22.07 9:09
4 35 Veronica Hribko F20-29 33:04.24 10:40
5 34 Angelica Hribko F20-29 33:04.36 10:40
6 77 Amanda Smith F20-29 37:22.26 12:03
7 24 Jane Gibson F20-29 39:36.03 12:46

Female 30-39
1 45 Jenna Lennon F30-39 22:27.78 7:14
2 17 Guadalupe Crowley F30-39 23:48.93 7:40
3 98 Kimberly Fitzgerald F30-39 23:56.82 7:43
4 71 Rebecca Rose F30-39 26:17.87 8:28
5 103 Dorothy Moore F30-39 27:33.35 8:53
6 6 Kate Bellmore F30-39 28:22.85 9:09
7 50 Allison Mangles F30-39 28:44.09 9:16
8 42 Alexandra Kitz F30-39 30:08.08 9:43
9 81 Laura Thomas F30-39 30:55.39 9:58
10 10 Stephanie Carlson F30-39 32:01.25 10:19
11 119 Melissa Yumbla F30-39 32:47.77 10:34
12 58 Kathryn Myers F30-39 35:38.02 11:29
13 80 Elizabeth Stewart F30-39 35:38.46 11:29
14 37 Kristin Iovene F30-39 38:30.24 12:25
15 107 Heather Dinneen F30-39 38:30.55 12:25
16 75 Laura Shum F30-39 39:28.04 12:43

Female 40-49
1 25 Larissa Giordano F40-49 21:08.47 6:49
2 7 Mary Bernier F40-49 25:02.28 8:04
3 48 Emily Locher F40-49 26:51.77 8:39
4 78 Kimberly Spadacenta F40-49 27:58.74 9:01
5 86 Laura Zadrick F40-49 29:45.48 9:35
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AGPlace Bib Name AG Time Pace
6 22 Miriam Frease F40-49 30:51.41 9:57
7 55 Jessica Miccio F40-49 31:41.58 10:13
8 120 Diane Kosiorek F40-49 34:44.33 11:12
9 53 Nikky Mccarroll F40-49 34:48.01 11:13
10 105 Shepell Jaca F40-49 36:05.83 11:38
11 57 Patricia Mousch F40-49 36:58.38 11:55
12 76 Christine Sibley F40-49 39:09.46 12:37

Female 50-59
1 16 Rosie Courtney F50-59 27:30.71 8:52
2 92 Karen Senn F50-59 28:25.23 9:10
3 134 Lisa Anderson F50-59 30:00.81 9:40
4 65 Julie Rancourt F50-59 30:09.80 9:43
5 21 Alice Figueroa F50-59 32:04.47 10:20
6 38 Elizabeth Johnston F50-59 32:14.51 10:24
7 23 Debra Giannelli F50-59 32:23.03 10:26
8 29 Louann Heft F50-59 32:55.60 10:37
9 70 Susan Rodgers F50-59 33:54.16 10:56
10 95 Kim Oca F50-59 37:41.17 12:09
11 60 Ann Nunn-Hacku F50-59 39:39.44 12:47
12 118 Kim Lendroth F50-59 40:16.04 12:59

Female 60-69
1 51 Marisa Manley F60-69 27:13.87 8:47
2 122 Elizabeth Lionetti F60-69 29:56.75 9:39
3 2 Karen O'Connell F60-69 32:04.56 10:20
4 28 Pamela Harding F60-69 54:30.08 17:34

Female 70-79
1 9 Jan Bosworth F70-79 39:47.71 12:50

Male
Male 12 & Under
1 113 Lucian Halpern M0-12 20:44.94 6:41
2 54 Griffin Mccarroll M0-12 34:47.87 11:13
3 115 Caden Moore M0-12 37:15.46 12:01
4 33 Michael Hennessey M0-12 40:43.11 13:08

Male 13-15
1 52 Thomas Maynard M13-15 24:06.82 7:46
2 56 Christopher Miccio M13-15 29:18.89 9:27
3 14 Nathan Correia M13-15 31:51.88 10:16

Male 16-19
1 99 Jeffrey Maffeo M16-19 24:28.64 7:53
2 83 Andrew Voira M16-19 24:46.44 7:59
3 121 Stephen Kosiorek M16-19 37:30.67 12:06
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AGPlace Bib Name AG Time Pace
Male 20-29
1 109 James Sweeney M20-29 19:48.69 6:23
2 124 Michael Burke M20-29 22:43.67 7:19
3 32 Steven Hennessey M20-29 28:58.89 9:20

Male 30-39
1 129 Jason Kudron M30-39 19:29.34 6:17
2 126 Metthew Drozd M30-39 23:26.09 7:33
3 44 Ed Lennon M30-39 24:47.56 7:59
4 4 Steve Antonucci M30-39 25:56.85 8:22
5 88 Joseph Zullo M30-39 26:19.80 8:29
6 82 Jim Thomas M30-39 26:59.49 8:42
7 79 Gordon Stewart M30-39 27:47.42 8:57
8 85 James Wood Ii M30-39 30:51.14 9:57
9 8 Sean Blaney M30-39 31:42.15 10:13
10 68 Andrew Reid M30-39 32:20.25 10:25

Male 40-49
1 135 Eric Ciocca M40-49 19:10.31 6:11
2 111 Jake Halpern M40-49 20:49.13 6:42
3 5 Paul Baldini M40-49 22:56.59 7:24
4 18 Kevin Crowley M40-49 23:36.41 7:36
5 69 Marc Rinaldi M40-49 24:11.39 7:48
6 39 David Katz M40-49 24:38.40 7:56
7 104 Daniel Nivison M40-49 24:39.80 7:57
8 27 John Gonski M40-49 25:11.00 8:07
9 72 Joel Rozowsky M40-49 25:44.34 8:18
10 89 Aj Zullo M40-49 28:29.45 9:11
11 13 Andrew Compagno M40-49 29:31.12 9:31
12 108 Emilio Jaca M40-49 36:05.74 11:38

Male 50-59
1 12 William Clark M50-59 22:13.75 7:10
2 96 Lawrence Regan M50-59 22:30.55 7:15
3 91 Peter Tep M50-59 23:14.46 7:29
4 97 Sean Fallon M50-59 23:31.25 7:35
5 110 Gary Brochu M50-59 24:03.42 7:45
6 49 Keith Loveland M50-59 24:40.28 7:57
7 40 Joe Kikosicki M50-59 25:51.46 8:20
8 123 Dave Jenkins M50-59 26:22.05 8:30
9 128 Steve Buecher M50-59 26:48.47 8:38
10 84 Ronald Walters M50-59 27:15.51 8:47
11 59 Robert Nave M50-59 28:53.24 9:19
12 93 Craig Szymanski M50-59 29:36.46 9:33
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13 131 Jon Rooney M50-59 29:44.00 9:35
14 63 Joe Perusse M50-59 30:34.86 9:51
15 73 Ben Schwartz M50-59 34:40.35 11:11
16 125 Lee Rothert M50-59 37:22.20 12:03
17 30 Timothy Henley M50-59 39:53.85 12:52

Male 60-69
1 106 Jon Mathieu M60-69 20:26.43 6:35
2 11 Dave Chameides M60-69 21:40.16 6:59
3 132 Rob Orciuch M60-69 27:35.93 8:54
4 1 Joe Maturo M60-69 29:03.92 9:22
5 117 Joe Steele M60-69 34:56.09 11:16
6 31 Tom Hennessey M60-69 35:36.62 11:29
7 67 Christopher Reale M60-69 37:19.20 12:02

Male 70-79
1 101 Bob Ward M70-79 28:21.42 9:08
2 102 James Silkevat M70-79 38:16.19 12:20

Male 80-89
1 116 David Adams M80-89 38:46.61 12:30

Male 90+
1 133 Herman Bershtein M90+ 1:04:40.51 20:51

Number of records: 121
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Female and Male Groupings  



SexPlace Bib Name AG Time
5K Run
Female
31 2 Karen O'connell Female 60-69 32:04.56
17 6 Kate Bellmore Female 30-39 28:22.85
7 7 Mary Bernier Female 40-49 25:02.28
57 9 Jan Bosworth Female 70-79 39:47.71
29 10 Stephanie Carlson Female 30-39 32:01.25
12 16 Rosie Courtney Female 50-59 27:30.71
4 17 Guadalupe Crowley Female 30-39 23:48.93
20 19 Erin Curran Female 16-19 29:03.60
30 21 Alice Figueroa Female 50-59 32:04.47
26 22 Miriam Frease Female 40-49 30:51.41
33 23 Debra Giannelli Female 50-59 32:23.03
55 24 Jane Gibson Female 20-29 39:36.03
2 25 Larissa Giordano Female 40-49 21:08.47
59 28 Pamela Harding Female 60-69 54:30.08
35 29 Louann Heft Female 50-59 32:55.60
37 34 Angelica Hribko Female 20-29 33:04.36
36 35 Veronica Hribko Female 20-29 33:04.24
51 37 Kristin Iovene Female 30-39 38:30.24
32 38 Elizabeth Johnston Female 50-59 32:14.51
14 41 Kristin Kikosicki Female 20-29 27:40.46
24 42 Alexandra Kitz Female 30-39 30:08.08
3 45 Jenna Lennon Female 30-39 22:27.78
6 47 Taylor Llodra Female 20-29 24:54.48
10 48 Emily Locher Female 40-49 26:51.77
19 50 Allison Mangles Female 30-39 28:44.09
11 51 Marisa Manley Female 60-69 27:13.87
42 53 Nikky Mccarroll Female 40-49 34:48.01
28 55 Jessica Miccio Female 40-49 31:41.58
48 57 Patricia Mousch Female 40-49 36:58.38
43 58 Kathryn Myers Female 30-39 35:38.02
56 60 Ann Nunn-Hacku Female 50-59 39:39.44
39 61 Alexis Pendziwater Female 16-19 33:12.51
9 62 Nicole Pendziwater Female 13-15 26:32.65
25 65 Julie Rancourt Female 50-59 30:09.80
40 70 Susan Rodgers Female 50-59 33:54.16
8 71 Rebecca Rose Female 30-39 26:17.87
54 75 Laura Shum Female 30-39 39:28.04
53 76 Christine Sibley Female 40-49 39:09.46
49 77 Amanda Smith Female 20-29 37:22.26
15 78 Kimberly Spadacenta Female 40-49 27:58.74
44 80 Elizabeth Stewart Female 30-39 35:38.46
27 81 Laura Thomas Female 30-39 30:55.39
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SexPlace Bib Name AG Time
21 86 Laura Zadrick Female 40-49 29:45.48
1 87 Sara Zuba Female 30-39 20:30.74
18 92 Karen Senn Female 50-59 28:25.23
47 94 Marianell Calley Female 16-19 36:49.97
50 95 Kim Oca Female 50-59 37:41.17
5 98 Kimberly Fitzgerald Female 30-39 23:56.82
13 103 Dorothy Moore Female 30-39 27:33.35
45 105 Shepell Jaca Female 40-49 36:05.83
52 107 Heather Dinneen Female 30-39 38:30.55
38 114 Riya Patel Female 16-19 33:11.86
58 118 Kim Lendroth Female 50-59 40:16.04
34 119 Melissa Yumbla Female 30-39 32:47.77
41 120 Diane Kosiorek Female 40-49 34:44.33
22 122 Elizabeth Lionetti Female 60-69 29:56.75
46 127 Rebecca Albert Female 16-19 36:29.07
16 130 Elizabeth Elliott Female 20-29 28:22.07
23 134 Lisa Anderson Female 50-59 30:00.81
Male
41 1 Joe Maturo Male 60-69 29:03.92
29 4 Steve Antonucci Male 30-39 25:56.85
12 5 Paul Baldini Male 40-49 22:56.59
48 8 Sean Blaney Male 30-39 31:42.15
8 11 Dave Chameides Male 60-69 21:40.16
9 12 William Clark Male 50-59 22:13.75
43 13 Andrew Compagno Male 40-49 29:31.12
49 14 Nathan Correia Male 13-15 31:51.88
16 18 Kevin Crowley Male 40-49 23:36.41
26 27 John Gonski Male 40-49 25:11.00
62 30 Timothy Henley Male 50-59 39:53.85
54 31 Tom Hennessey Male 60-69 35:36.62
40 32 Steven Hennessey Male 20-29 28:58.89
63 33 Michael Hennessey Male 12 & Under 40:43.11
21 39 David Katz Male 40-49 24:38.40
28 40 Joe Kikosicki Male 50-59 25:51.46
25 44 Ed Lennon Male 30-39 24:47.56
23 49 Keith Loveland Male 50-59 24:40.28
18 52 Thomas Maynard Male 13-15 24:06.82
52 54 Griffin Mccarroll Male 12 & Under 34:47.87
42 56 Christopher Miccio Male 13-15 29:18.89
39 59 Robert Nave Male 50-59 28:53.24
46 63 Joe Perusse Male 50-59 30:34.86
57 67 Christopher Reale Male 60-69 37:19.20
50 68 Andrew Reid Male 30-39 32:20.25
19 69 Marc Rinaldi Male 40-49 24:11.39
27 72 Joel Rozowsky Male 40-49 25:44.34
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SexPlace Bib Name AG Time
51 73 Ben Schwartz Male 50-59 34:40.35
36 79 Gordon Stewart Male 30-39 27:47.42
33 82 Jim Thomas Male 30-39 26:59.49
24 83 Andrew Voira Male 16-19 24:46.44
34 84 Ronald Walters Male 50-59 27:15.51
47 85 James Wood Ii Male 30-39 30:51.14
30 88 Joseph Zullo Male 30-39 26:19.80
38 89 Aj Zullo Male 40-49 28:29.45
1 90 Dennis Spaulding Male 30-39 18:31.87
13 91 Peter Tep Male 50-59 23:14.46
44 93 Craig Szymanski Male 50-59 29:36.46
10 96 Lawrence Regan Male 50-59 22:30.55
15 97 Sean Fallon Male 50-59 23:31.25
20 99 Jeffrey Maffeo Male 16-19 24:28.64
37 101 Bob Ward Male 70-79 28:21.42
60 102 James Silkevat Male 70-79 38:16.19
22 104 Daniel Nivison Male 40-49 24:39.80
5 106 Jon Mathieu Male 60-69 20:26.43
55 108 Emilio Jaca Male 40-49 36:05.74
4 109 James Sweeney Male 20-29 19:48.69
17 110 Gary Brochu Male 50-59 24:03.42
7 111 Jake Halpern Male 40-49 20:49.13
6 113 Lucian Halpern Male 12 & Under 20:44.94
56 115 Caden Moore Male 12 & Under 37:15.46
61 116 David Adams Male 80-89 38:46.61
53 117 Joe Steele Male 60-69 34:56.09
59 121 Stephen Kosiorek Male 16-19 37:30.67
31 123 Dave Jenkins Male 50-59 26:22.05
11 124 Michael Burke Male 20-29 22:43.67
58 125 Lee Rothert Male 50-59 37:22.20
14 126 Metthew Drozd Male 30-39 23:26.09
32 128 Steve Buecher Male 50-59 26:48.47
3 129 Jason Kudron Male 30-39 19:29.34
45 131 Jon Rooney Male 50-59 29:44.00
35 132 Rob Orciuch Male 60-69 27:35.93
64 133 Herman Bershtein Male 90+ 1:04:40.51
2 135 Eric Ciocca Male 40-49 19:10.31
Number of records: 123
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